
  
 

1 
 

Recruitment Corrigendum 

 

Ref. No. IIM AM/Rectt.-03/2024-25/023                                         Date: 11/10/2024 

 

Subject: Extension of last date for filling up online application for Non-Teaching 

Recruitment – reg. 

 

With reference to the recruitment advertisement No. IIM ASR/Rectt.-03/2024-25/001 

to 021 published on the IIM Amritsar website and in the Employment News on dated 

21/09/2024. 

In this regard, it is hereby notified for information of all concerned that the last date of 

online submission of application forms for above advertisement has been extended till 

20/10/2024. 

 

Other conditions of above advertisement remain same.  

 

 

                                                                                                                   Sd/- 

Nodal Officer 

 


